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Fin. School Scores


COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL


1 Baylor 288 286 574


T  2 Jaclyn Jansen 70 71 141


T  6 Chelsey Cothran 69 74 143


8 Hayley Davis 75 69 144


T 25 Valerie Sternebeck 77 72 149


T 45 Stami Schiavone 74 80 154


2 Idaho, University of 290 286 576


1 Kayla Mortellaro 70 70 140


T  2 Teo Poplawski 69 72 141


T  6 Leilanie Kim 75 68 143


T 45 Rachel Choi 76 78 154


T 45 Kaitlyn Oster 78 76 154


3 Colorado State Univ. 294 287 581


T  2 Betsy Kelly 72 69 141


5 Sarah Roering 71 71 142


T 16 Brianna Espinoza 75 72 147


T 33 Jessa LaBarbera 76 75 151


T 60 Emily Roering 81 75 156


4 North Texas, U. of 293 294 587


T  9 Jacey Chun 73 72 145


T 13 Addison Long 72 74 146


T 16 McKenzie Ralston 73 74 147


T 31 Chaslyn Chrismer 76 74 150


T 33 Kelsey Kipp 75 76 151


5 Long Beach State 287 301 588


T 13 Rochelle Chan 72 74 146


T 16 Monica Villarreal 72 75 147


T 23 Simone Hoey 73 75 148


T 38 Noelle Zavaleta 70 82 152


T 45 Monica Umpant 77 77 154


6 Texas El Paso, U. of 300 293 593


T  9 Camino Sardinero 74 71 145


T 16 Shang Huang 75 72 147


T 16 Teresa Nogues 74 73 147


T 45 Emma Edin 77 77 154


T 78 Emma Burman 78 83 161
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7 New Mexico State U. 299 297 596


T 16 Ashley Elias 73 74 147


T 25 Demi Mak 74 75 149


T 25 Lindsay Reeve 75 74 149


T 33 Mieke Canan 77 74 151


T 73 Aileen Meredith 83 77 160


8 Cincinnati, U. of 299 301 600


T  9 Andrea Malek 70 75 145


T 40 Alex Carl 76 77 153


T 40 Maria Roos 77 76 153


T 45 Olivia Dose 81 73 154


T 69 Mackenzie Moir 76 83 159


9 SMU 298 303 601


T 13 Maria Elena Villamil 72 74 146


T 33 Felicia Espericueta 76 75 151


T 33 Jennifer Hooper 72 79 151


T 63 Claire Kinsey 82 75 157


T 63 Elizabeth Wells 78 79 157


10 Mississippi St. U. 302 301 603


T  9 Ally McDonald 71 74 145


T 25 Mary L. Gallagher 78 71 149


T 45 Rica Tse 78 76 154


T 60 Perry Katherine Furr 76 80 156


T 66 Elena Warren 77 81 158


11 UC - Irvine 302 302 604


T 16 Michelle Yang 74 73 147


T 40 Lalita Patipaksiri 73 80 153


T 45 Sarah Baek 78 76 154


T 45 Ronnie Valerio 77 77 154


T 56 Taryn Yee 79 76 155


12 Seattle University 303 308 611


T 23 Caitlin McCleary 72 76 148


T 56 Lori Pearson 77 78 155


T 56 Monica Keo 75 80 155


T 60 Nicole Gaddie 79 77 156


T 78 Shannon Quinn 84 77 161
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13 Boise State Univ. 314 305 619


T 38 Lori Harper 79 73 152


T 40 Hayley Young 73 80 153


T 63 Jenna Leurquin 82 75 157


T 66 Maria Santisteban 81 77 158


T 82 Katie Somers 81 82 163


14 Central Arkansas 313 307 620


T 25 Julia Roth 75 74 149


T 66 Gemma Hardie 80 78 158


T 69 Brooke Braun 81 78 159


T 73 Carly Dear 83 77 160


T 82 Malin Senneryd 77 86 163


15 Utah Valley Univ. 316 313 629


T 25 Lynn-Marie Nagel 75 74 149


T 73 Celeste Gish 81 79 160


T 73 Haley Dunn 80 80 160


T 84 Morgan Workman 80 84 164


86 Jordyn Dougal 85 80 165


16 Hawaii, Univ. of 311 320 631


T 45 Madeleine Ystrom 81 73 154


T 56 Charlee Kapiioho 75 80 155


T 69 Kaili Britos 76 83 159


88 Liana Otake 83 84 167


WD Erika Lundberg 79 WD


Fin. Name School Scores
T 31 Bow Salotti Long Beach 76 74 150


T 40 Mary Sweeney Idaho 81 72 153


T 45 Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 78 76 154


T 69 Johanna Permatz UTEP 78 81 159


T 73 Laura Barron N. Mex. St 77 83 160


T 78 Amelie Buhl N. Mex. St 81 80 161


81 Ashley Greer Long Beach 82 80 162


T 84 Haley King CO State 83 81 164


87 Cheryl Lo N. Mex. St 87 79 166


89 Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 81 89 170
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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Baylor 288 286 574


2 Idaho, University of 290 286 576


3 Colorado State Univ. 294 287 581


4 North Texas, U. of 293 294 587


5 Long Beach State 287 301 588


6 Texas El Paso, U. of 300 293 593


7 New Mexico State U. 299 297 596


8 Cincinnati, U. of 299 301 600


9 SMU 298 303 601


10 Mississippi St. U. 302 301 603


11 UC - Irvine 302 302 604


12 Seattle University 303 308 611


13 Boise State Univ. 314 305 619


14 Central Arkansas 313 307 620


15 Utah Valley Univ. 316 313 629


16 Hawaii, Univ. of 311 320 631


Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 70 70 140


2 Betsy Kelly CO State 72 69 141


Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 70 71 141


Teo Poplawski Idaho 69 72 141


5 Sarah Roering CO State 71 71 142


6 Chelsey Cothran Baylor 69 74 143


Leilanie Kim Idaho 75 68 143


8 Hayley Davis Baylor 75 69 144


9 Ally McDonald Miss. St. 71 74 145


Jacey Chun N. Texas 73 72 145


Camino Sardinero UTEP 74 71 145


Andrea Malek Cincinnati 70 75 145


13 Rochelle Chan Long Beach 72 74 146


Addison Long N. Texas 72 74 146


Maria Elena Villamil SMU 72 74 146


16 Brianna Espinoza CO State 75 72 147


Shang Huang UTEP 75 72 147


Teresa Nogues UTEP 74 73 147


Monica Villarreal Long Beach 72 75 147


Michelle Yang UC Irvine 74 73 147


McKenzie Ralston N. Texas 73 74 147


Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 73 74 147
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 70 70 140 -4


2 Betsy Kelly CO State 72 69 141 -3


Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 70 71 141 -3


Teo Poplawski Idaho 69 72 141 -3


5 Sarah Roering CO State 71 71 142 -2


6 Chelsey Cothran Baylor 69 74 143 -1


Leilanie Kim Idaho 75 68 143 -1


8 Hayley Davis Baylor 75 69 144 E


9 Ally McDonald Miss. St. 71 74 145 +1


Jacey Chun N. Texas 73 72 145 +1


Camino Sardinero UTEP 74 71 145 +1


Andrea Malek Cincinnati 70 75 145 +1


13 Rochelle Chan Long Beach 72 74 146 +2


Addison Long N. Texas 72 74 146 +2


Maria Elena Villamil SMU 72 74 146 +2


16 Brianna Espinoza CO State 75 72 147 +3


Shang Huang UTEP 75 72 147 +3


Teresa Nogues UTEP 74 73 147 +3


Monica Villarreal Long Beach 72 75 147 +3


Michelle Yang UC Irvine 74 73 147 +3


McKenzie Ralston N. Texas 73 74 147 +3


Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 73 74 147 +3


23 Caitlin McCleary Seattle U 72 76 148 +4


Simone Hoey Long Beach 73 75 148 +4


25 Julia Roth Cent. Ark. 75 74 149 +5


Demi Mak N. Mex. St 74 75 149 +5


Mary L. Gallagher Miss. St. 78 71 149 +5


Lindsay Reeve N. Mex. St 75 74 149 +5


Lynn-Marie Nagel UVU 75 74 149 +5


Valerie Sternebeck Baylor 77 72 149 +5


31 Chaslyn Chrismer N. Texas 76 74 150 +6


*Bow Salotti Long Beach 76 74 150 +6


33 Felicia Espericueta SMU 76 75 151 +7


Kelsey Kipp N. Texas 75 76 151 +7


Jennifer Hooper SMU 72 79 151 +7


Mieke Canan N. Mex. St 77 74 151 +7


Jessa LaBarbera CO State 76 75 151 +7


38 Lori Harper Boise St. 79 73 152 +8


Noelle Zavaleta Long Beach 70 82 152 +8


40 Alex Carl Cincinnati 76 77 153 +9


Hayley Young Boise St. 73 80 153 +9


Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 73 80 153 +9
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Fin. Name School Scores
Maria Roos Cincinnati 77 76 153 +9


*Mary Sweeney Idaho 81 72 153 +9


45 Sarah Baek UC Irvine 78 76 154 +10


Olivia Dose Cincinnati 81 73 154 +10


Rachel Choi Idaho 76 78 154 +10


Madeleine Ystrom Hawaii 81 73 154 +10


Ronnie Valerio UC Irvine 77 77 154 +10


Rica Tse Miss. St. 78 76 154 +10


Kaitlyn Oster Idaho 78 76 154 +10


Monica Umpant Long Beach 77 77 154 +10


Emma Edin UTEP 77 77 154 +10


Stami Schiavone Baylor 74 80 154 +10


*Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 78 76 154 +10


56 Lori Pearson Seattle U 77 78 155 +11


Charlee Kapiioho Hawaii 75 80 155 +11


Monica Keo Seattle U 75 80 155 +11


Taryn Yee UC Irvine 79 76 155 +11


60 Perry Katherine Furr Miss. St. 76 80 156 +12


Emily Roering CO State 81 75 156 +12


Nicole Gaddie Seattle U 79 77 156 +12


63 Jenna Leurquin Boise St. 82 75 157 +13


Claire Kinsey SMU 82 75 157 +13


Elizabeth Wells SMU 78 79 157 +13


66 Gemma Hardie Cent. Ark. 80 78 158 +14


Elena Warren Miss. St. 77 81 158 +14


Maria Santisteban Boise St. 81 77 158 +14


69 Kaili Britos Hawaii 76 83 159 +15


Brooke Braun Cent. Ark. 81 78 159 +15


Mackenzie Moir Cincinnati 76 83 159 +15


*Johanna Permatz UTEP 78 81 159 +15


73 Celeste Gish UVU 81 79 160 +16


Aileen Meredith N. Mex. St 83 77 160 +16


Haley Dunn UVU 80 80 160 +16


Carly Dear Cent. Ark. 83 77 160 +16


*Laura Barron N. Mex. St 77 83 160 +16


78 Shannon Quinn Seattle U 84 77 161 +17


Emma Burman UTEP 78 83 161 +17


*Amelie Buhl N. Mex. St 81 80 161 +17


81 *Ashley Greer Long Beach 82 80 162 +18


82 Katie Somers Boise St. 81 82 163 +19


Malin Senneryd Cent. Ark. 77 86 163 +19


84 Morgan Workman UVU 80 84 164 +20
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Fin. Name School Scores
*Haley King CO State 83 81 164 +20


86 Jordyn Dougal UVU 85 80 165 +21


87 *Cheryl Lo N. Mex. St 87 79 166 +22


88 Liana Otake Hawaii 83 84 167 +23


89 *Marisa Batista N. Mex. St 81 89 170 +26


WD Erika Lundberg Hawaii 79 WD
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total


1 4 409 4.40 4.36 4.38


2 3 170 3.27 3.25 3.26


3 4 350 4.32 4.38 4.35


4 5 476 5.01 4.92 4.97


5 4 348 4.46 4.45 4.45


6 3 133 3.10 3.09 3.09


7 4 373 4.32 4.38 4.35


8 5 483 4.88 4.93 4.91


9 4 392 4.37 4.37 4.37


10 4 370 4.41 4.29 4.35


11 3 160 3.23 3.19 3.21


12 4 390 4.32 4.28 4.30


13 4 357 4.20 4.21 4.21


14 4 365 4.29 4.31 4.30


15 5 489 5.09 5.08 5.08


16 5 435 4.92 4.81 4.87


17 3 154 3.44 3.54 3.49


18 4 404 4.63 4.61 4.62


Total 72 6258 76.67 76.46 76.56


Hole Par Yards
Double


Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other


1 4 409 8 106 55 9 1


2 3 170 6 126 42 5


3 4 350 12 106 48 12 1


4 5 476 41 111 21 5 1


5 4 348 12 95 57 10 5


6 3 133 25 119 30 3 2


7 4 373 13 100 57 8 1


8 5 483 1 41 113 22 2


9 4 392 12 99 59 8 1


10 4 370 15 97 56 11


11 3 160 17 109 51 2


12 4 390 16 111 36 14 2


13 4 357 22 103 50 3 1


14 4 365 10 116 44 7 2


15 5 489 30 113 30 3 3


16 5 435 4 48 100 23 3 1


17 3 154 7 83 84 4 1


18 4 404 5 78 78 16 2


Total 72 6258 5 340 1885 843 125 24
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES


Chaslyn Chrismer N. Texas 2.75 -2 Ronnie Valerio UC Irvine 1


Chelsey Cothran Baylor 2.88 -1 Taryn Yee UC Irvine 1


Rochelle Chan Long Beach 2.88 -1 Monica Umpant Long Beach 1


Emily Roering CO State 2.88 -1 Ashley Greer Long Beach 1


Sarah Roering CO State 2.88 -1 Chelsey Cothran Baylor 1


McKenzie Ralston N. Texas 2.88 -1


Teresa Nogues UTEP 2.88 -1


Camino Sardinero UTEP 2.88 -1


Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 2.88 -1


A Group Tied at 3.00 E


PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES


Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 3.90 -2 Leilanie Kim Idaho 8


Addison Long N. Texas 3.90 -2 Betsy Kelly CO State 8


Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 3.90 -2 Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 8


Teo Poplawski Idaho 3.95 -1 Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 7


Betsy Kelly CO State 4.00 E Addison Long N. Texas 7


Jacey Chun N. Texas 4.00 E Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 7


Hayley Davis Baylor 4.05 +1 Sarah Roering CO State 7


Brianna Espinoza CO State 4.05 +1 Bow Salotti Long Beach 7


Andrea Malek Cincinnati 4.10 +2 A Group Tied at 6


Sarah Roering CO State 4.10 +2


Ally McDonald Miss. St. 4.10 +2


Maria Elena Villamil SMU 4.10 +2


Shang Huang UTEP 4.10 +2


Leilanie Kim Idaho 4.10 +2


A Group Tied at 4.15 +3


PAR 5 SCORING PARS


Bow Salotti Long Beach 4.38 -5 Michelle Yang UC Irvine 31


Taryn Yee UC Irvine 4.38 -5 Felicia Espericueta SMU 29


Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 4.50 -4 McKenzie Ralston N. Texas 29


Ally McDonald Miss. St. 4.50 -4 Julia Roth Cent. Ark. 28


Leilanie Kim Idaho 4.50 -4 Camino Sardinero UTEP 28


Ronnie Valerio UC Irvine 4.50 -4 Maria Elena Villamil SMU 28


Lynn-Marie Nagel UVU 4.50 -4 Hayley Davis Baylor 28


Caitlin McCleary Seattle U 4.50 -4 Teo Poplawski Idaho 27


A Group Tied at 4.63 -3 Lindsay Reeve N. Mex. St 27


Kayla Mortellaro Idaho 26


Jacey Chun N. Texas 26


Demi Mak N. Mex. St 26


Estefania Buritica N. Mex. St 26


Monica Villarreal Long Beach 26


A Group Tied at 25
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES


Colorado State Univ. 3.00 E UC - Irvine 2


Texas El Paso, U. of 3.05 +2 Long Beach State 1


Idaho, University of 3.13 +5 Baylor 1


Baylor 3.15 +6


Mississippi St. U. 3.18 +7


North Texas, U. of 3.18 +7


Long Beach State 3.22 +9


Boise State Univ. 3.22 +9


UC - Irvine 3.28 +11


SMU 3.32 +13


Utah Valley Univ. 3.35 +14


Cincinnati, U. of 3.38 +15


New Mexico State U. 3.38 +15


Seattle University 3.40 +16


Central Arkansas 3.43 +17


PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES


North Texas, U. of 4.14 +14 Idaho, University of 29


Idaho, University of 4.15 +15 Colorado State Univ. 29


Baylor 4.17 +17 Baylor 26


Colorado State Univ. 4.22 +22 North Texas, U. of 25


New Mexico State U. 4.28 +28 Long Beach State 22


Cincinnati, U. of 4.29 +29 Mississippi St. U. 20


Texas El Paso, U. of 4.29 +29 Cincinnati, U. of 20


Long Beach State 4.30 +30 Texas El Paso, U. of 19


SMU 4.32 +32 Seattle University 18


Mississippi St. U. 4.37 +37 UC - Irvine 18


Boise State Univ. 4.43 +43 New Mexico State U. 18


Seattle University 4.43 +43 Hawaii, Univ. of 17


UC - Irvine 4.44 +44 Utah Valley Univ. 15


Hawaii, Univ. of 4.46 +41 SMU 15


Central Arkansas 4.48 +48 Boise State Univ. 14


PAR 5 SCORING PARS


Baylor 4.70 -12 Baylor 120


Long Beach State 4.70 -12 SMU 118


UC - Irvine 4.70 -12 North Texas, U. of 116


Idaho, University of 4.80 -8 Idaho, University of 115


New Mexico State U. 4.82 -7 New Mexico State U. 115


Colorado State Univ. 4.88 -5 Long Beach State 113


Seattle University 4.90 -4 Texas El Paso, U. of 111


SMU 4.93 -3 Colorado State Univ. 111


Mississippi St. U. 4.95 -2 UC - Irvine 106


North Texas, U. of 4.95 -2 Central Arkansas 106


Cincinnati, U. of 5.00 E Mississippi St. U. 106


Texas El Paso, U. of 5.07 +3 Cincinnati, U. of 105


Central Arkansas 5.10 +4 Seattle University 101


Utah Valley Univ. 5.15 +6 Boise State Univ. 98


Hawaii, Univ. of 5.25 +9 Utah Valley Univ. 88
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Fin. School Scores
1 Baylor 288 286 574 -2


2 Idaho, University of 290 286 576 E


3 Colorado State Univ. 294 287 581 +5


4 North Texas, U. of 293 294 587 +11


5 Long Beach State 287 301 588 +12


6 Texas El Paso, U. of 300 293 593 +17


7 New Mexico State U. 299 297 596 +20


8 Cincinnati, U. of 299 301 600 +24


9 SMU 298 303 601 +25


10 Mississippi St. U. 302 301 603 +27


11 UC - Irvine 302 302 604 +28


12 Seattle University 303 308 611 +35


13 Boise State Univ. 314 305 619 +43


14 Central Arkansas 313 307 620 +44


15 Utah Valley Univ. 316 313 629 +53


16 Hawaii, Univ. of 311 320 631 +55





